10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Executive Director

Deputy Director

Cs Attorney lll

Cs Program Manager

Cs Attorney Il

Exec Asst/Personnel Mgr

Accountant Il

Cs Office Manager

Child Support Supervisor

Child Support Supervisor

Child Support Supervisor

Child Support Supervisor

Accounting Technician Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Legal Office Tech

Child Support Specialist Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Total Wages

$161,789

$144,624

$110,396

$106,294

$101,367

$94,438

$86,114

$81,676

$77,623

$75,356

$71.826

$64,268

$60,934

$58,358

$57,360

$56,770

$56,736

$56,604



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Account Clerk IlI

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Account Clerk IlI

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Legal Clerk Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

$56,529

$55,346

$55,332

$55,103

$55,076

$54,490

$53,868

$53,854

$53,504

$52,657

$52,522

$51,997

$51,521

$49,964

$49,863

$49,696

$49,263

$46,704



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

Account Clerk IlI

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist |

Child Support Assistant |

Child Support Specialist Il

Office Assistant Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Board Chair - 2017

Board Member - 2017

Board Member - 2017

Board Member - 2017

Board Member - 2017

Board Member - 2017

Board Vice Chair - 2017

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency
Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Central Sierra Child Support
Agency

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

$46,369

$45,312

$41,355

$38,147

$33,450

$25,434

$22,667

$5,842

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



