	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Administration	\$161,789
2.	Deputy Director		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Administration	\$144,624
3.	Cs Attorney III		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Administration	\$110,396
4.	Cs Program Manager		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Administration	\$106,294
5.	Cs Attorney II		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Administration	\$101,367
6.	Exec Asst/Personnel Mgr		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Administration	\$94,438
7.	Accountant II		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Administration	\$86,114
8.	Cs Office Manager		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Administration	\$81,676
9.	Child Support Supervisor		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Administration	\$77,623
10.	Child Support Supervisor		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Administration	\$75,356
11.	Child Support Supervisor		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Administration	\$71,826
12.	Child Support Supervisor		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Administration	\$64,268
13.	Accounting Technician II		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Administration	\$60,934
14.	Child Support Specialist II		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$58,358
15.	Child Support Specialist II		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$57,360
16.	Child Support Specialist II		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$56,770
17.	Legal Office Tech		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$56,736
18.	Child Support Specialist II		Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$56,604

19.	Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$56,529
20.	Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$55,346
21.	Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$55,332
22.	Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$55,103
23.	Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$55,076
24.	Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$54,490
25.	Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$53,868
26.	Account Clerk III	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$53,854
27.	Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$53,504
28.	Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$52,657
29.	Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$52,522
30.	Account Clerk III	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$51,997
31.	Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$51,521
32.	Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$49,964
33.	Legal Clerk II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$49,863
34.	Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$49,696
35.	Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$49,263
36.	Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$46,704

37.	Account Clerk III	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$46,369
38.	Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$45,312
39.	Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$41,355
40.	Child Support Specialist I	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$38,147
41.	Child Support Assistant I	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$33,450
42.	Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$25,434
43.	Office Assistant II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$22,667
44.	Child Support Specialist II	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Child Support Services	\$5,842
45.	Board Chair - 2017	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Governing Body	\$0
46.	Board Member - 2017	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Governing Body	\$0
47.	Board Member - 2017	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Governing Body	\$0
48.	Board Member - 2017	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Governing Body	\$0
49.	Board Member - 2017	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Governing Body	\$0
50.	Board Member - 2017	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Governing Body	\$0
51.	Board Vice Chair - 2017	Central Sierra Child Support Agency	Governing Body	\$0